
SYA GREYMOUTH
nd 940 ke. 319m
7. 0, 7.46, 8.45 a.m. London News9.0 Morning music
9.30 "Good Housekeeping,"
Josephine Clare
10. 0-10.30 Devotional Service
12. 0 Luneh music (12.15 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)3. 0 Classical programme
3.30 Miscellaneous recordings
4.30 Dance tunes and popularsongs
5.15 "The Golden Boomerang"6.30 Dinner music
6.15 LONDON NEWS and WarReview
6.57 Station notices
7. 0 Halifax Home Guard Band,"Steadfast and True" , (Teike,arr. Bidgood), ‘Land of Hopeand Glory" (Elgar)
7.12 Band of H.M. Grenadier
Guards, "Bacchanalia" (Finck,arr. Winterbottom)
7.24 Grand Massed Brass Bands,"Carmen Suite’ (Bizet, arr.Wright)
7.32 Dance music8.0 "Piccadilly"
8.35 Variety and vaudeville9. O Newsreel with Commentary8.25 Orchestral and balfad pro-gramme
10. 0 Close down

GUN//a\
OuNEDIN
790 ke, 380 m

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 & 8.45 a.m. LondonNews
9.30 Music While You Work10. 0 "Cooking by Gas": Talk byMiss J. Ainge10.20 Devotional Service11.0 For My Lady: FamousPianists: Egon Petri (Dutch)11.15 A.C.E. TALK: "Post Holi-
day Problems"41. Musical silhouettes
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and1.10
Roel LONDON NEWS)2. 0 usic of the Celts2.30 Music While You Work

3. 0 An Organ Voluntary3.15 New recordings3.30 Classical hour4.30 Café music
5. 0 Children’s session
"ae Dinner music (6.15, LON-ON NEWS and War Review)7. 0. Local news service7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:Louis Levy’s Orchestra,Pw Along" Medley (Sigler)37 "Dad and Dave"
7-50 Musical Digest8.15 One Good Deed a Day8.28 "The Mystery of Darring-ton Hall’
8.56 Herbert Kuster’s Piano
Orchestra,
"Monkey Tricks Intermezzo"
(Groitzsch)8.58 Station notices9.0 Newsreel with CommentaryMewton aoe nae taSonata No. 1
(Weber)
9.51 Lotte

Lenmenn. (soprano)"To-morrow," "Wh WitThine Eyes of Azure" k.
Strauss)9.57 Boston romans Orches-tra, "Cradle

Song,
" "Waltz inA Flat," Op. 39, No, 15 (Brahms,arr. Lovet-

10.0 Dance music by DickColvin and his Music
10.50 War Review
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.15 Repetition of Talks and
Greetings from the Boys Over-
seas12.0 CLOSE DOWN

ENO) DUNEDIN1140 kc. 263 m,

5. Op.m, Variety
6. 0 Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music
8. © For the Connoisseur
9. 0 "Homestead on the Rise"
8.16 Dance music
9.46 Piano rhythm
10. 0 Soliloquy
10.30 Close down

[ N7z2 WVERCARGILL
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News11.0 For My Lady: Famous

, Pianists: Egon Petri (Dutch)11.30 Musical Silhouettes12, 0-2.0p.m. Lunch music
(12.145 and 1.15, LONDON
5. 0 Children’s session: Bluey"5.165 Merry Moments5.45 Personalities on Parade(129): Gene Autry
‘ A Budget of Sport fromthe "Sportsman"
6.15 LONDON NEWS and WarReview
6.45 After dinner music7.30 Gardening talk7.45 Introducing Beethoven's
Sym
wey
No. 3 in E Fiat.London Philharmonic Orchestra

(Koussevitsky)8.30 Presenting for the firsttime
8.57 Station notiées
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 ‘Forest Idyll" (Esslinger),Marek Weber’s Orchestra
9,380 ‘Search for a Playwright"9.43 Musical comedy memories10. 0 Close down

Friday, February 5
12D. ptt1070 ke, 280 m.
6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk by "Unole
9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections (UncleTom)
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy
10.15 Love for a Day
10.30 For Richer, for Poorer
10.45 Big Sister ;

11.30 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
2.39 Home Service session
(Gran)
4.30 Headline News, followed bythe Health and Beauty session,
including Questions and Answers|(Marina and Dr. Guy Chapman) |
5. 0 Molly and her Friends

--
5.45 Uncle Tom and the Merry-makers

| 6.15 London News
6.30 Sports session (Bill Mere-dith)
7.15 Adventure on the High
Seas7.30 Bert Howell presents__
7.45 This is True!
8. 0 Headline News
8.15 Easy Aces
8.45 You Can’t Do BusinessWith Hitler!
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Behind the Microphone(Rod Talbot)
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

| 27B WELLINGTON. 1130 ke, 265 m.
: 6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk by "Unole
|
_Serim"9. 0 Aunt Daisy
Uncle one:Baliads we Love
For Richer, for Poorer
Big SisterMusical programme
Shopping Reporter (Suz
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12. 0 Midday melody menu12.15 &1.15 p.m.. London News
| 2. 0 In rhythmic tempo2.30 Home Service session
(Mary Anne)4.30 Headline News, followed

;

by Health and Beauty session5. O Wiusical programme6.15 London News6.30 You Can’t do Businesswith Hitler
re Adventure on the Highas
7.30 Bert Howell presents-7.45 This is True8. 0 Headline News8.15 Easy Aces8.43 Adventures of AdmiralByrd
9. 0 Doctor Mac9.30 New recordings0. 0 The Diggers’ session0.30 Preview of week-endsport11. 0 London News12. 0 Close down
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3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News7,30 Health talk by "UnoleSorim"
0 Fashion’s Fancies8.0 Aunt

porey9.45 Mornin efiections10, 0 Uncle Jimm
10.15 Piano Parade
10.30 For Richer, for Poorer10.45 Big Sister11. 0 Musio While You Work11,30 The Shopping Reporter(Elizabeth Anne)12. O Lunch time fare12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News2.0 Snappy melody2.30 Home Service sessionpar

33. 0 aviety3.30 The Enemy Within

4.30 Headline News, followed bythe Health and Beauty session(Nancy)
5. ie)
5.30
5.45
6. 0
6.15
6.30
6.457.0
7.15
Seas
7.30
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10.

The Children’s session
Junior Sports session
Early evening musicale
Lavender and Old Lace
London News
Hymns at Eventide
Film favouriteg
Sports preview
Adventure on the High
Bert Howell presents-Music of the British IslesHeadline News
Easy Aces
Those Happy GilmangDoctor Mac
At the Console
Laughter Lane
Supper time ay

8"The Toff’: 3ZB’s RacingReporter
11. 0
12. 0
London News
Close down

47B DUNEDIN
1310 ke, 234 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk by "Unci-
vee"Aunt Daisy
Morning reflections
Uncie JimmyRadio Sunshine
For Richer, for Poorer
Big Sister
Shopping meouter (Jessie)Lunch hour tun
& 1.15 p.m. News
Luncheon melodies
Home Service session
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(Joyce)3. 0 Rita entertains4.30 Headline News followedi the Health and Beauty ses-sion
5. OQ The Children’s session6. 0 These You Have Loved6.16 London News6.30 These You Mave Loved
(continued)fi Adventure on the Higheas
7.30 Bert Howell presents-7.45 Preview of the week-endsport
0. Headline News8.15 Easy Aces8.45 The Sunbeams’ Cameo9. 0 Doctor Mac10. 0 Radio Canteen10.30 The Racing Preview11. 0 London News11.15
wares Interlude for theNight Shift f

12. 0 Close down

LLA Et
6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News8.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
9. 0-9.30 Selected recordings5.30 p.m. Beyond the Rainbow5.45 Early evening musio6.15 London News7.0 Science and the Come
manly (last broadcast7.15 dventure on the HighSeas (first broadcast)8. 0 eadline News8.15 Easy Aces8.30 Especially for the Forces9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.40 Sports session10. 0 Close down
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Kiwihasan importantJobInthe
SellyouroldCamera,ProjectorMecalTripod Navy,preservingboots-keepingPhoto Accessoriesor HomeMovieCamera them strong;supple and water-forSpotcash: KodakPayhighese prices: tight. Helpcheboysinblue(andWriceOpclltoday: khaki)bygoingeasywiththeKiwi:
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